2301 Wardlow Circle
Corona, CA 92880
tel 909.270.6200
fax 909.270.6201
PR-50 Series
Diaphragm Type High Pressure Regulator

PR-50 Series
Diaphragm Type High Pressure Regulator
How to Order
See page 3 for standard configurations. For additional configurations, consult the factory.
See page 4 for port locations.
Maximum Temperature & Operating Inlet Pressures
Outline and Mounting Dimensions
Tefzel® and Teflon® are registered trademarks of Dupont Corporation.
Ø .28 (7mm) TYPØ .28 (7mm) TYP
1.39 (35.5mm) 1.56 (39.5mm)
2.78 (71mm)
Ø 2.79 (71mm)
1.25 (31.8mm)
2.93 (74mm)
Ø 3.13 (79.5mm)
8.02 (204mm)
PANEL REF 2.0 (50.8mm) MAX THICKNESS
3.12 (79mm)
Ø 2.05 (52mm)
4.77 (121mm)
2.57 (65mm)
STANDARD
PANEL MOUNT
CUT OUT
CAPTURED VENT
PANEL MOUNT
CUT OUT
INLET
INC.
DECREASE INCREASE
Weight - 4.4 lbs (2.0 kg)
Nylon Diaphragm Backing
Maximum Maximum Operating
Seat Material Temperature @ Inlet Pressure
Tefzel® 150° F (66° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
High Density Teflon® 150° F (66° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
PCTFE (formerly Kel-F 81) 175° F (80° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
Polyimide 175° F (80° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
PEEK 175° F (80° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
Teflon® Diaphragm Backing
Maximum Maximum Operating
Seat Material Temperature @ Inlet Pressure
Tefzel® 150° F (66° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
Teflon® 150° F (66° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
PCTFE (formerly Kel-F 81) 175° F (80° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
Polyimide 350° F (176° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
PEEK 350° F (176° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
For flow curve charts, go to www.goreg.com.
page 3
Page 3 PR-50 Series - Pressure Reducing Regulator
Material of Body
1 SS 316L
2 Brass
4 Monel
A
Port Configuration (see page 4)
STANDARD BODY "A" (ONE INLET PORT AND ONE OUTLET PORT)
Process port types (gauge port type, if specified)
1 1/4" FNPT (1/4" FNPT Gauge Ports)
2 1/4" Tube (1/4" Tube Gauge Ports)
4 3/8" FNPT (1/4" FNPT Gauge Ports)
7 AN 10050-4 (1/4" FNPT Gauge Ports)
8 SAE J514 (1/4" FNPT Gauge Ports)
9 M/S 33649 (1/4" FNPT Gauge Ports)
Surface Finish of Diaphragm Cavity
1 <25 Ra
Seat Material
A Tefzel
C Polyimide
H PCTFE (formerly Kel-F 81)
I High Density Teflon
Q PEEK
Flow Coefficient (Cv)